506276269 09/29/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6323016

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FONERIC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD	09/27/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FELION TECHNOLOGIES COMPANY LIMITED
Street Address:	304 3/F FUXING OFFICE BUILDING ,NO 6 BINGLANG ROAD , FUBAO COMMUNITY FUTIAN DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29717733

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: info@zanip.co JIE YANG Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: P. O. BOX 30 PAINTED POST

Address Line 4: NY, NEW YORK 14870

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	OQF-US-ID-0156
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JIE YANG
SIGNATURE:	/JIE YANG/
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2020

Total Attachments: 1

506276269

source=Assignment#page1.tif

REEL: 053910 FRAME: 0182

PATENT

DESIGN ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT

By this Agreement

Foneric Technology Co.Ltd owner of the US design:

US Design	
29/717,733	

Assigns and transfers his ownership and dominion of the above design to Felion Technologies Company Limited with registered office at:

304 3/F Fuxing Office Building ,No 6 Binglang Road , Fubao community Futian District Shenzhen

The Assignee accepts hereby the assignment from the Assignor.

Signed Assignor

Wenlong Zheng (CEO)

Wenlong Theory

Signature:

Place: Shenzhen

Dated: 09/27/2020

Signed the Assignee:

Kezhi Liu (Legal representative)

Signature:

Place: Shenzhen

Dated: 09/27/2020

PATENT REEL: 053910 FRAME: 0183

RECORDED: 09/29/2020